


GRAND PRIX BRNO TRL SPACE CUP 2024 (2024-06-15)

Schedule
2024-06-15

14:15 - 16:22 Group A senior Group-A

14:45 - 15:27 Final Clubs, Ribbon senior Clubs Final
senior Ribbon Final

16:45 - 18:42 Group B senior Group-B

2024-06-16
14:00 - 14:42 Final Hoop, Ball senior Hoop Final

senior Ball Final
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GRAND PRIX BRNO TRL SPACE CUP 2024 (2024-06-15)

Number of entries by NOC
Country Individual Group Total

 ARM 1 0 1

 AUT 1 0 1

 BRA 1 0 1

 BUL 1 0 1

 CAN 1 0 1

 CZE 4 0 4

 FIN 1 0 1

 FRA 1 0 1

 GER 1 0 1

 HUN 1 0 1

 ISR 2 0 2

 KAZ 1 0 1

 KOR 1 0 1

 MDA 1 0 1

 SUI 1 0 1

 SVK 1 0 1

 UKR 3 0 3

 USA 1 0 1

 UZB 1 0 1
TOTAL: 19 countries 25 0 25
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GRAND PRIX BRNO TRL SPACE CUP 2024 (2024-06-15)

Entry list by NOC
Country Name Event code License

Number DOB

 ARM GUYUMJIAN Lily I 53006 2007

 AUT SCHEIDL Anna I 52063 2008

 BRA ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda I 52264 2007

 BUL KRASNOBAEVA Elvira I 54476 2008

 CAN KALLEMAA Carmel I 15876 1997

 CZE FOTEVOVA Valerie I 57443 2008
HAVLIKOVA Karolina I 51926 2006
NOVAKOVA Nikola I 51963 2007
OSICKOVA Laura I 54825 2008

 FIN ROGOZHINA Anastasia I 53629 2008

 FRA BARR SCIALOM Zoe I 51911 2007

 GER SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria I 50136 2007

 HUN LOVASZ Luca Flora I 47027 2006

 ISR POLISHCHUK Regina I 53968 2008
RONA Lian I 51823 2008

 KAZ YERTAIKYZY Aibota I 40939 2004

 KOR KIM Rina I 55401 2007

 MDA BEZNOS Emily I 52444 2006

 SUI CHIARIELLO Livia Maria I 47180 2005

 SVK SARANOVA Tereza I 50540 2007

 UKR HORODNYCHA Polina I 50248 2005
ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia I 52083 2008
ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia I 35597 2003

 USA GRISKENAS Evita I 31998 2000

 UZB USOVA Natalya I 51760 2008
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GRAND PRIX BRNO TRL SPACE CUP 2024 (15.06.2024)

MEDALIST
senior(2008 and older) - All Around All Around

Medal Country Name
GOLD  BUL KRASNOBAEVA Elvira

SILVER  UKR ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia

BRONZE  UKR ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia

senior Ball Final(2008 and older) Ball
Medal Country Name
GOLD  BUL KRASNOBAEVA Elvira

SILVER  UKR ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia

BRONZE  UKR ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia

senior Clubs Final(2008 and older) Clubs
Medal Country Name
GOLD  UKR ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia

SILVER  BUL KRASNOBAEVA Elvira

BRONZE  ISR RONA Lian

senior Hoop Final(2008 and older) Hoop
Medal Country Name
GOLD  UKR ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia

SILVER  UKR ONOFRIICHU Taisiia

BRONZE  BUL KRASNOBAEVA Elvira

senior Ribbon Final(2008 and older) Ribbon
Medal Country Name
GOLD  BUL KRASNOBAEVA Elvira

SILVER  UKR ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia

BRONZE  USA GRISKENAS Evita
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GRAND PRIX BRNO TRL SPACE CUP 2024 (15.06.2024)

MEDAL STANDINGS
Order Country GOLD SILVER BRONZE Total Rank by total

1  BUL 3 1 1 5 2

2  UKR 2 4 2 8 1

3  ISR 1 1 3

3  USA 1 1 3
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GRAND PRIX BRNO TRL SPACE CUP 2024
STAREZ ARENA VODOVA, Vodova 108, 616 00 Brno

Judges for Group A
Start: 2024/06/15 14:15

Panel 1 Panel 2
senior        senior        

Name Country Name Country
DB1 MOTOLIKOVA Ivana  SVK DB1 SAVENKOVA Elena  USA

DB2 MITEVA-YANEVA Silviya  BUL DB2 DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI Erika  HUN

DA1 FILIPPOVA Mayya  UZB DA1 FILIPPOVA Mayya  UZB

DA2 MAYDANNIK Irina  ISR DA2 MAYDANNIK Irina  ISR

A1 OBROVSKY Michaela  CZE A1 OBROVSKY Michaela  CZE

A2 SAFARNE KUREK Margit  AUT A2 SAFARNE KUREK Margit  AUT

A3 KRASNIKOVA Svetlana  KAZ A3 KRASNIKOVA Svetlana  KAZ

A4 GARBIN Amandine  FRA A4 GARBIN Amandine  FRA

E1 TCHONKOVA-DIMITROVA Zdravka  CAN E1 TCHONKOVA-DIMITROVA Zdravka  CAN

E2 CORNU Elena  SUI E2 CORNU Elena  SUI

E3 SEMENYUK Maryna  UKR E3 SEMENYUK Maryna  UKR

E4 KOROTKOVA Natalia  FIN E4 KOROTKOVA Natalia  FIN

Line 1 LANGOVA Hanne  CZE Line 1 LANGOVA Hanne  CZE

Line 2 BRINK Verena  GER Line 2 BRINK Verena  GER

Time HYBLEROVA OULEHLOVA Lenka  CZE
Main
referee
Assistent
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GRAND PRIX BRNO TRL SPACE CUP 2024
STAREZ ARENA VODOVA, Vodova 108, 616 00 Brno

Group A
2024/06/15 14:15

Start # Country Name App Panel Score
14:15 1.  AUT SCHEIDL Anna 1

14:17 2.  SUI CHIARIELLO Livia Maria 2

14:20 3.  USA GRISKENAS Evita 1

14:22 4.  ISR RONA Lian 2

14:25 5.  KOR KIM Rina 1

14:27 6.  UZB USOVA Natalya 2

14:30 7.  GER SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria 1

14:32 8.  BUL KRASNOBAEVA Elvira 2

14:35 9.  SVK ŠARANOVA Tereza 1

14:37 10.  CAN KALLEMAA Carmel 2

14:40 11.  UKR HORODNYCHA Polina 1

14:42 12.  CZE FOTEVOVA Valerie 2

14:45 13.  MDA BEZNOS Emily 1

14:47 14.  AUT SCHEIDL Anna 2

14:50 15.  SUI CHIARIELLO Livia Maria 1

14:52 16.  USA GRISKENAS Evita 2

14:55 17.  ISR RONA Lian 1

14:57 18.  KOR KIM Rina 2

15:00 19.  UZB USOVA Natalya 1

15:02 20.  GER SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria 2

15:05 21.  BUL KRASNOBAEVA Elvira 1

15:07 22.  SVK ŠARANOVA Tereza 2

15:10 23.  CAN KALLEMAA Carmel 1

15:12 24.  UKR HORODNYCHA Polina 2

15:15 25.  CZE FOTEVOVA Valerie 1

15:17 26.  MDA BEZNOS Emily 2

15:20 27.  AUT SCHEIDL Anna 1

15:22 28.  SUI CHIARIELLO Livia Maria 2

15:25 29.  USA GRISKENAS Evita 1

15:27 30.  ISR RONA Lian 2

15:30 31.  KOR KIM Rina 1

15:32 32.  UZB USOVA Natalya 2

15:35 33.  GER SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria 1

15:37 34.  BUL KRASNOBAEVA Elvira 2

15:40 35.  SVK ŠARANOVA Tereza 1
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Start # Country Name App Panel Score
15:42 36.  CAN KALLEMAA Carmel 2

15:45 37.  UKR HORODNYCHA Polina 1

15:47 38.  CZE FOTEVOVA Valerie 2

15:50 39.  MDA BEZNOS Emily 1

15:52 40.  AUT SCHEIDL Anna 2

15:55 41.  SUI CHIARIELLO Livia Maria 1

15:57 42.  USA GRISKENAS Evita 2

16:00 43.  ISR RONA Lian 1

16:02 44.  KOR KIM Rina 2

16:05 45.  UZB USOVA Natalya 1

16:07 46.  GER SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria 2

16:10 47.  BUL KRASNOBAEVA Elvira 1

16:12 48.  SVK ŠARANOVA Tereza 2

16:15 49.  CAN KALLEMAA Carmel 1

16:17 50.  UKR HORODNYCHA Polina 2

16:20 51.  CZE FOTEVOVA Valerie 1

16:22 52.  MDA BEZNOS Emily 2



 © 2024 http://rgform.eu       Printed 16.06.2024 21:53:55 Page 3

Group B
2024/06/15 16:45

Start # Country Name App Panel Score
16:45 1.  UKR ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 1

16:47 2.  ARM GUYUMJIAN Lily 2

16:50 3.  KAZ YERTAIKYZY Aibota 1

16:52 4.  BRA ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda 2

16:55 5.  CZE NOVAKOVA Nikola 1

16:57 6.  FIN ROGOZHINA Anastasia 2

17:00 7.  ISR POLISHCHUK Regina 1

17:02 8.  HUN LOVASZ Luca Flora 2

17:05 9.  FRA BARR SCIALOM Zoe 1

17:07 10.  CZE OSICKOVA Laura 2

17:10 11.  CZE HAVLIKOVA Karolina 1

17:12 12.  UKR ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia 2

17:15 13.  UKR ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 2

17:17 14.  ARM GUYUMJIAN Lily 1

17:20 15.  KAZ YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2

17:22 16.  BRA ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda 1

17:25 17.  CZE NOVAKOVA Nikola 2

17:27 18.  FIN ROGOZHINA Anastasia 1

17:30 19.  ISR POLISHCHUK Regina 2

17:32 20.  HUN LOVASZ Luca Flora 1

17:35 21.  FRA BARR SCIALOM Zoe 2

17:37 22.  CZE OSICKOVA Laura 1

17:40 23.  CZE HAVLIKOVA Karolina 2

17:42 24.  UKR ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia 1

17:45 25.  UKR ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 1

17:47 26.  ARM GUYUMJIAN Lily 2

17:50 27.  KAZ YERTAIKYZY Aibota 1

17:52 28.  BRA ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda 2

17:55 29.  CZE NOVAKOVA Nikola 1

17:57 30.  FIN ROGOZHINA Anastasia 2

18:00 31.  ISR POLISHCHUK Regina 1

18:02 32.  HUN LOVASZ Luca Flora 2

18:05 33.  FRA BARR SCIALOM Zoe 1

18:07 34.  CZE OSICKOVA Laura 2

18:10 35.  CZE HAVLIKOVA Karolina 1

18:12 36.  UKR ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia 2

18:15 37.  UKR ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 2

18:17 38.  ARM GUYUMJIAN Lily 1
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Start # Country Name App Panel Score
18:20 39.  KAZ YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2

18:22 40.  BRA ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda 1

18:25 41.  CZE NOVAKOVA Nikola 2

18:27 42.  FIN ROGOZHINA Anastasia 1

18:30 43.  ISR POLISHCHUK Regina 2

18:32 44.  HUN LOVASZ Luca Flora 1

18:35 45.  FRA BARR SCIALOM Zoe 2

18:37 46.  CZE OSICKOVA Laura 1

18:40 47.  CZE HAVLIKOVA Karolina 2

18:42 48.  UKR ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia 1



GRAND PRIX BRNO TRL SPACE CUP 2024
15.06.2024 - 16.06.2024 - senior(2008 and older) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
BUL

KRASNOBAEVA
Elvira
Bulgarian
Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Federation

     34.500     (3)      35.200     (1)      35.500     (1)      30.600     (3)

135.800
18.100

12.70  5.40 8.150 8.250 - 18.600
12.00  6.60 8.250 8.350 - 18.900

13.90  5.00 8.150 8.450 - 14.300
9.80  4.50 8.100 8.200 -

2.
UKR

ONOFRIICHUK
Taisiia
Ukraine

     34.600     (2)      33.100     (2)      33.750     (3)      32.500     (1)
133.95018.300

12.10  6.20 8.250 8.050 - 17.200
11.00  6.20 7.950 7.950 - 17.300

11.90  5.40 8.200 8.250 - 15.900
10.20  5.70 8.200 8.400 -

3.
UKR

ONOPRIIENKO
Viktoriia
Ukraine

     35.450     (1)      30.300     (6)      34.150     (2)      29.900     (4)
129.80018.800

12.50  6.30 8.250 8.400 - 15.800
9.50  6.30 7.650 6.850 - 17.500

12.00  5.50 8.200 8.450 - 14.500
10.00  4.50 7.950 7.900 0.45

4.
USA

GRISKENAS
Evita
USA Gymnastics

     32.350     (7)      32.400     (3)      28.250     (13)      32.150     (2)
125.15017.000

11.30  5.70 7.800 7.550 - 16.800
11.00  5.80 7.850 7.750 - 13.500

9.10  4.40 7.550 7.200 - 16.400
11.70  4.70 7.900 7.850 -

5.
ISR

RONA Lian
Irony Holon

     33.650     (5)      29.400     (9)      31.400     (6)      29.600     (5)
124.05017.700

11.00  6.70 7.900 8.050 - 14.800
8.80  6.00 7.650 7.250 0.30 16.200

11.50  4.70 7.750 7.450 - 13.900
9.40  4.50 7.850 7.850 -

6.
UZB

USOVA
Natalya

     32.800     (6)      30.500     (5)      31.400     (5)      28.800     (8)
123.50017.500

11.40  6.10 7.650 7.650 - 14.700
9.00  5.70 7.900 7.900 - 16.000

11.10  4.90 7.800 7.600 - 13.300
9.40  3.90 7.750 7.750 -

7.
KAZ

YERTAIKYZY
Aibota

     30.900     (10)      31.200     (4)      30.300     (8)      29.550     (6)
121.95015.500

10.20  5.30 7.500 7.900 - 15.700
9.80  5.90 7.500 8.000 - 14.800

10.10  4.70 7.550 7.950 - 14.100
9.30  4.80 7.500 7.950 -

8.
BRA

ALEXANDRE
Maria Eduarda

     34.200     (4)      29.200     (11)      31.550     (4)      23.200     (22)
118.15018.700

12.40  6.30 7.600 7.900 - 14.400
9.00  5.40 7.500 7.300 - 16.300

11.00  5.30 7.500 7.750 - 9.800
6.00  3.80 7.250 6.450 0.30

9.
UKR

HORODNYCHA
Polina
Ukraine

     30.950     (8)      28.550     (12)      30.300     (9)      26.600     (12)
116.40015.100

9.70  5.40 7.850 8.000 - 13.600
9.10  4.50 7.650 7.300 - 15.300

10.80  4.50 7.500 7.500 - 11.500
8.00  3.50 7.650 7.450 -

10.
ISR

POLISHCHUK
Regina

     29.200     (15)      28.300     (14)      28.950     (10)      29.150     (7)
115.60014.400

9.70  4.70 7.450 7.350 - 13.600
9.00  4.60 7.500 7.200 - 14.200

9.20  5.00 7.400 7.350 - 14.100
10.20  3.90 7.450 7.600 -

11.
GER

SHATOKHIN
Anna-Maria
TSG Tübingen
Germany

     30.950     (9)      30.150     (7)      28.550     (11)      25.550     (15)

115.20015.700
10.60  5.10 7.400 7.850 - 15.000

10.40  4.60 7.400 7.750 - 13.400
9.20  4.20 7.450 7.700 - 10.800

7.80  3.00 7.450 7.300 -

12.
FIN

ROGOZHINA
Anastasia
Finnish
Gymnastics
Federation

     30.050     (13)      29.500     (8)      30.350     (7)      22.950     (24)

112.850
15.100

10.40  4.70 7.250 7.700 - 14.400
8.80  5.60 7.300 7.800 - 15.300

10.30  5.00 7.400 7.650 - 10.200
6.90  3.30 6.700 6.650 0.60

13.
HUN

LOVASZ Luca
Flora
Hungary

     30.250     (11)      27.300     (19)      26.100     (19)      28.300     (9)
111.95015.600

10.30  5.30 7.300 7.350 - 13.000
8.30  4.70 7.250 7.050 - 12.200

8.40  3.80 7.300 6.600 - 13.900
9.60  4.30 7.250 7.150 -

14.
MDA

BEZNOS Emily
Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Federation of
Moldova

     28.800     (17)      28.300     (15)      27.850     (14)      26.250     (13)

111.200
14.300

9.80  4.50 7.250 7.250 - 13.700
8.70  5.00 7.200 7.400 - 13.200

8.70  4.50 7.200 7.450 - 11.700
8.40  3.30 7.200 7.350 -

15.
CAN

KALLEMAA
Carmel
Gymnastics
Canada

     28.800     (16)      26.900     (20)      28.500     (12)      25.250     (17)

109.45013.500
10.10  3.40 7.550 7.750 - 11.700

7.10  4.60 7.450 7.750 - 13.200
9.10  4.10 7.650 7.650 - 10.000

6.30  3.70 7.550 7.700 -

16.
CZE

OSICKOVA
Laura

     27.050     (20)      29.400     (10)      26.200     (18)      26.800     (11)
109.45012.500

7.50  5.00 7.300 7.250 - 14.500
9.10  5.40 7.400 7.500 - 12.100

7.90  4.20 7.250 6.850 - 12.500
9.50  3.00 7.300 7.300 0.30

17.
CZE

NOVAKOVA
Nikola

     29.500     (14)      28.450     (13)      27.750     (15)      22.950     (23)
108.65014.300

9.30  5.00 7.500 7.700 - 13.600
9.00  4.60 7.500 7.350 - 12.800

8.90  3.90 7.550 7.400 - 9.700
7.00  2.70 7.150 6.400 0.30

18.
SUI

CHIARIELLO
Livia Maria

     27.900     (19)      28.250     (16)      26.850     (16)      24.300     (19)
107.30012.900

8.30  4.60 7.400 7.600 - 13.400
8.40  5.00 7.400 7.450 - 11.900

7.90  4.00 7.400 7.550 - 10.000
6.40  3.60 7.200 7.100 -



Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

19.
CZE

FOTEVOVA
Valerie

     28.300     (18)      27.350     (18)      26.300     (17)      25.300     (16)
107.25013.600

9.00  4.60 7.300 7.400 - 12.700
8.30  4.40 7.350 7.300 - 11.600

7.60  4.00 7.300 7.400 - 11.000
7.10  3.90 7.250 7.050 -

20.
KOR

KIM Rina
Korea
Gymnastics
Association

     26.650     (22)      27.600     (17)      24.250     (23)      24.900     (18)

103.40013.400
9.90  3.50 6.900 6.650 0.30 12.900

8.60  4.30 7.150 7.550 - 10.000
7.00  3.00 7.000 7.250 - 10.800

8.20  2.60 7.050 7.050 -

21.
SVK

ŠARANOVA
Tereza
TJ Slávia STU
Bratislava

     26.700     (21)      24.350     (24)      26.000     (20)      25.800     (14)

102.85012.100
8.30  3.80 7.100 7.500 - 11.000

6.80  4.20 7.000 6.650 0.30 11.600
7.60  4.00 7.150 7.250 - 11.200

7.60  3.60 7.300 7.300 -

22.
CZE

HAVLIKOVA
Karolina

     24.050     (24)      25.600     (22)      25.200     (21)      27.300     (10)
102.15010.800

7.50  3.30 7.050 6.200 - 10.900
7.30  3.60 7.300 7.400 - 11.200

7.30  3.90 7.250 6.750 - 12.400
8.70  3.70 7.500 7.400 -

23.
AUT

SCHEIDL Anna
Turnsport
Austria

     24.400     (23)      25.400     (23)      24.850     (22)      24.200     (20)
98.85010.200

6.50  3.70 7.100 7.100 - 11.100
7.30  3.80 7.150 7.150 - 10.200

6.30  3.90 7.150 7.500 - 9.900
6.60  3.30 7.050 7.250 -

24.
ARM

GUYUMJIAN
Lily
Gymnastics
federation of
Armenia

     23.350     (25)      25.700     (21)      22.050     (24)      23.800     (21)

94.900
9.100

6.30  2.80 7.100 7.150 - 11.400
7.80  3.60 7.150 7.150 - 9.100

6.10  3.00 6.800 6.150 - 10.000
7.50  2.50 7.000 6.800 -

25.
FRA

BARR SCIALOM
Zoe

     30.200     (12)      -          -          -     
30.20014.800

9.40  5.40 7.550 7.850 - -
  - - - -

  - - - -
  - - -

TIE BREAK REPORT
Rank Country Name Total E Total A Total D Total
15  CAN KALLEMAA Carmel 109.4500 30.85 30.20 48.40

16  CZE OSICKOVA Laura 109.4500 28.90 29.25 51.60



GRAND PRIX BRNO TRL SPACE CUP 2024
STAREZ ARENA VODOVA, Vodova 108, 616 00 Brno

Judges for Final Hoop, Ball
Start: 2024/06/16 14:00

Panel 1 Panel 2
senior Ball Final    
senior Hoop Final    

Name Country Name Country
DB1 OBROVSKY Michaela  CZE DB1

DB2 MITEVA-YANEVA Silviya  BUL DB2

DA1 TCHONKOVA-DIMITROVA Zdravka  CAN DA1

DA2 MOTOLIKOVA Ivana  SVK DA2

A1 FILIPPOVA Mayya  UZB A1

A2 SEMENYUK Maryna  UKR A2

A3 KOROTKOVA Natalia  FIN A3

A4 GARBIN Amandine  FRA A4

E1 SAVENKOVA Elena  USA E1

E2 SAFARNE KUREK Margit  AUT E2

E3 CORNU Elena  SUI E3

E4 KRASNIKOVA Svetlana  KAZ E4

RJ VORONOV Fira  ISR RJ

Line 1 MAYDANNIK Irina  ISR Line 1

Line 2 HYBLEROVA OULEHLOVA Lenka  CZE Line 2

Time BRINK Verena  GER
Main
referee MLEJNKOVA Blanka  CZE

Assistent
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GRAND PRIX BRNO TRL SPACE CUP 2024
STAREZ ARENA VODOVA, Vodova 108, 616 00 Brno

Judges for Final Clubs, Ribbon
Start: 2024/06/15 14:45

Panel 1 Panel 2
senior Clubs Final    
senior Ribbon Final    

Name Country Name Country
DB1 OBROVSKY Michaela  CZE DB1

DB2 MOTOLIKOVA Ivana  SVK DB2

DA1 TCHONKOVA-DIMITROVA Zdravka  CAN DA1

DA2 MITEVA-YANEVA Silviya  BUL DA2

A1 FILIPPOVA Mayya  UZB A1

A2 KOROTKOVA Natalia  FIN A2

A3 KRASNIKOVA Svetlana  KAZ A3

A4 GARBIN Amandine  FRA A4

E1 SAVENKOVA Elena  USA E1

E2 MAYDANNIK Irina  ISR E2

E3 SAFARNE KUREK Margit  AUT E3

E4 CORNU Elena  SUI E4

RJ VORONOV Fira  ISR RJ

Line 1 HYBLEROVA OULEHLOVA Lenka  CZE Line 1

Line 2 SEMENYUK Maryna  UKR Line 2

Time BRINK Verena  GER
Main
referee MLEJNKOVA Blanka  CZE

Assistent

 © 2024 http://rgform.eu



 © 2024 http://rgform.eu       Printed 16.06.2024 21:53:55 Page 5

Final Hoop, Ball
2024/06/16 14:00

Start # Country Name App Panel Score
14:00 1.  ISR RONA Lian 1

14:02 2.  UKR ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia 1

14:05 3.  UKR ONOFRIICHU Taisiia 1

14:07 4.  USA GRISKENAS Evita 1

14:10 5.  BUL KRASNOBAEVA Elvira 1

14:12 6.  GER SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria 1

14:15 7.  UZB USOVA Natalya 1

14:17 8.  BRA ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda 1

14:20 9.  CZE NOVAKOVA Nikola 1

14:22 10.  FIN ROGOZHINA Anastasia 1

14:25 11.  UZB USOVA Natalya 1

14:27 12.  USA GRISKENAS Evita 1

14:30 13.  KAZ YERTAIKYZY Aibota 1

14:32 14.  CZE OSICKOVA Laura 1

14:35 15.  UKR ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 1

14:37 16.  GER SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria 1

14:40 17.  UKR ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia 1

14:42 18.  BUL KRASNOBAEVA Elvira 1
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Final Clubs, Ribbon
2024/06/15 14:45

Start # Country Name App Panel Score
14:45 1.  CZE NOVAKOVA Nikola 1

14:47 2.  UKR ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 1

14:50 3.  UZB USOVA Natalya 1

14:52 4.  BUL KRASNOBAEVA Elvira 1

14:55 5.  ISR RONA Lian 1

14:57 6.  UKR ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia 1

15:00 7.  KAZ YERTAIKYZY Aibota 1

15:02 8.  FIN ROGOZHINA Anastasia 1

15:05 9.  BRA ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda 1

15:07 10.  UKR ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia 1

15:10 11.  ISR RONA Lian 1

15:12 12.  KAZ YERTAIKYZY Aibota 1

15:15 13.  UKR ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 1

15:17 14.  ISR POLISHCHUK Regina 1

15:20 15.  USA GRISKENAS Evita 1

15:22 16.  CZE HAVLIKOVA Karolina 1

15:25 17.  UZB USOVA Natalya 1

15:27 18.  BUL KRASNOBAEVA Elvira 1



GRAND PRIX BRNO TRL SPACE CUP 2024
15.06.2024 - 16.06.2024 - senior Hoop Final(2008 and older)

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

1.
UKR

ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia
Ukraine

     35.550     (1)
35.55019.000

12.00  7.00 8.300 8.250 -

2.
UKR

ONOFRIICHU Taisiia
Ukraine

     34.250     (2)
34.25018.600

11.60  7.00 8.200 7.450 -

3.
BUL

KRASNOBAEVA Elvira
Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation

     33.850     (3)
33.85018.600

12.00  6.60 8.000 7.250 -

4.
ISR

RONA Lian
Irony Holon

     33.700     (4)
33.70017.900

11.30  6.60 7.800 8.000 -

5.
BRA

ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda
     33.250     (5)

33.25017.800
10.80  7.00 7.800 7.650 -

6.
GER

SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria
TSG Tübingen Germany

     32.600     (6)
32.60017.400

11.00  6.40 7.500 7.700 -

7.
CZE

NOVAKOVA Nikola
     32.100     (7)

32.10017.000
11.00  6.00 7.550 7.550 -

8.
UZB

USOVA Natalya
     31.250     (8)

31.25016.500
10.30  6.20 7.450 7.300 -

9.
USA

GRISKENAS Evita
USA Gymnastics

     29.600     (9)
29.60014.200

9.00  5.20 7.750 7.700 0.05



GRAND PRIX BRNO TRL SPACE CUP 2024
15.06.2024 - 16.06.2024 - senior Ball Final(2008 and older)

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

1.
BUL

KRASNOBAEVA Elvira
Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation

     35.650     (1)
35.65019.100

12.30  6.80 8.150 8.400 -

2.
UKR

ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia
Ukraine

     34.400     (2)
34.40018.400

11.60  6.80 8.000 8.050 0.05

3.
UKR

ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia
Ukraine

     33.950     (3)
33.95017.400

11.00  6.40 8.300 8.250 -

4.
KAZ

YERTAIKYZY Aibota
     33.000     (4)

33.00017.100
11.10  6.00 7.800 8.100 -

5.
USA

GRISKENAS Evita
USA Gymnastics

     31.300     (5)
31.30015.600

9.80  5.80 7.800 7.900 -

6.
FIN

ROGOZHINA Anastasia
Finnish Gymnastics Federation

     30.950     (6)
30.95015.900

9.50  6.40 7.500 7.600 0.05

7.
UZB

USOVA Natalya
     30.350     (7)

30.35014.900
9.40  5.50 7.800 7.750 0.10

8.
GER

SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria
TSG Tübingen Germany

     29.750     (8)
29.75014.600

10.00  4.60 7.550 7.600 -

9.
CZE

OSICKOVA Laura
     29.600     (9)

29.60014.500
8.70  5.80 7.500 7.600 -



GRAND PRIX BRNO TRL SPACE CUP 2024
15.06.2024 - 16.06.2024 - senior Clubs Final(2008 and older)

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

1.
UKR

ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia
Ukraine

     33.550     (1)
33.55017.100

11.90  5.20 8.200 8.250 -

2.
BUL

KRASNOBAEVA Elvira
Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation

     32.900     (2)
32.90017.100

12.20  4.90 8.050 7.750 -

3.
ISR

RONA Lian
Irony Holon

     31.950     (3)
31.95016.000

11.80  4.20 7.950 8.050 0.05

4.
BRA

ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda
     31.450     (4)

31.45016.200
10.70  5.50 7.700 7.550 -

5.
UZB

USOVA Natalya
     30.600     (5)

30.60015.000
10.00  5.00 7.800 7.800 -

6.
FIN

ROGOZHINA Anastasia
Finnish Gymnastics Federation

     30.550     (6)
30.55015.400

10.10  5.30 7.550 7.650 0.05

7.
KAZ

YERTAIKYZY Aibota
     30.300     (7)

30.30014.600
9.60  5.00 7.850 7.850 -

8.
UKR

ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia
Ukraine

     30.150     (8)
30.15015.400

10.50  4.90 7.800 6.950 -

9.
CZE

NOVAKOVA Nikola
     28.150     (9)

28.15013.100
8.70  4.40 7.450 7.600 -



GRAND PRIX BRNO TRL SPACE CUP 2024
15.06.2024 - 16.06.2024 - senior Ribbon Final(2008 and older)

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

1.
BUL

KRASNOBAEVA Elvira
Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation

     32.900     (1)
32.90016.500

10.90  5.60 8.250 8.150 -

2.
UKR

ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia
Ukraine

     30.600     (2)
30.60015.000

10.80  4.20 8.100 7.500 -

3.
USA

GRISKENAS Evita
USA Gymnastics

     30.400     (3)
30.40014.500

10.10  4.40 7.850 8.050 -

4.
ISR

RONA Lian
Irony Holon

     30.300     (4)
30.30014.400

10.50  3.90 7.900 8.000 -

5.
KAZ

YERTAIKYZY Aibota
     30.300     (5)

30.30014.700
9.90  4.80 7.850 7.750 -

6.
UZB

USOVA Natalya
     30.100     (6)

30.10014.600
10.40  4.20 7.800 7.700 -

7.
UKR

ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia
Ukraine

     29.950     (7)
29.95014.300

9.80  4.50 8.000 7.650 -

8.
ISR

POLISHCHUK Regina
     27.050     (8)

27.05012.000
8.70  3.30 7.550 7.500 -

9.
CZE

HAVLIKOVA Karolina
     26.050     (9)

26.05011.800
8.40  3.40 7.450 6.850 0.05

TIE BREAK REPORT
Rank Country Name Total E Total A Total D Total
4  ISR RONA Lian 30.3000 8.00 7.90 14.40

5  KAZ YERTAIKYZY Aibota 30.3000 7.75 7.85 14.70
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